Stainless Steel Products
A Complete Corrosion-Resistant System
R O L L E R  C H A I N S  •  AT TA C H M E N T S  •  S P R O C K E T S  •  P O W E R - L O C K ®
U.S. Tsubaki
Stainless Steel Products
Superior On-Line Performance
Don’t let corrosion eat away at your profits. Downtime is

Stock
Bore
Approx.
Weight (lbs)
Catalog
Number
Stock
Bore
Max.
Bore
Hub
Dia. LTB Sty
Approx.
Weight (lbs)
9 1.260 35B9SS 3/8 3/8 27/32* 3/4 S .10
10 1.380 35B10SS 3/8 9/16 31/32* 3/4 S .15
11 1.500 35B11SS 3/8 9/16 1 1/18* 3/4 S .20
12 1.630 35B12SS 1/2 5/8 1 7/32* 3/4 S .22
13 1.750 35B13SS 1/2 3/4 1 1/4* 3/4 S .25
14 1.870 35B14SS 1/2 7/8 1 1/4 3/4 S .26
15 1.990 35B15SS 1/2 7/8 1 11/32 3/4 S .30
16 2.110 35B16SS 1/2 15/16 1 15/32 3/4 S .40
17 2.230 35B17SS 1/2 1 1/16 1 19/32 3/4 S .43
18 2.350 35B18SS 1/2 1 3/16 1 23/32 3/4 S .50
19 2.470 35B19SS 1/2  1 1/4 1 27/32 3/4 S .56
20 2.590 35B20SS 1/2 1 5/16 1 12/16 3/4 S .68
21 2.710 35B21SS 1/2 1 3/8 2 7/8 S .80
22 2.830 35B22SS 1/2 1 3/8 2 7/8 S .82
23 2.950 35B23SS 1/2 1 3/8 2 7/8 S .87
24 3.070 35B24SS 1/2 1 3/8 2 7/8 S .89
25 3.190 35B25SS 1/2 1 3/8 2 7/8 S .91
26 3.310 35B26SS 1/2 1 3/8 2 7/8 S .93
28 3.550 35A28SS 15/32 .38 35B28SS 1/2 1 1/2 2 1/4 1 D 1.00
30 3.790 35A30SS 15/32 .44 35B30SS 1/2 1 1/2 2 1/4 1 D 1.06
32 4.032 35A32SS 15/32 .50 35B32SS 1/2 1 1/2 2 1/4 1 D 1.13
35 4.390 35A35SS 15/32 .61 35B35SS 1/2 1 1/2 2 1/4 1 D 1.56
40 4.990 35A40SS 15/32 1.0 35B40SS 1/2 1 1/2 2 1/4 1 D 1.70
45 5.590 35A45SS 15/32 1.2 35B45SS 1/2 1 1/2 2 1/4 1 D 2.18
60 7.380 35A60SS 15/32 2.1 35B60SS 1/2 1 1/2 2 1/4 1 D 3.00
*Has recessed groove in hub for chain clearance.
No. 35 Sprocket — 3/8” Pitch
1414 15
NO. 40 STAINLESS STEEL SPROCKETS

Number
Stock
Bore
Approx.
Weight (lbs)
Catalog
Number
Stock
Bore
Max.
Bore
Hub
Dia. LTB Sty
Approx.
Weight (lbs)
10 1.840 40B10SS 1/2 3/4 1 1/4* 7/8 S .28
11 2.000 40B11SS 1/2 13/16 1 3/8* 7/8 S .36
12 2.170 40B12SS 1/2 15/16 1 9/16* 7/8 S .44
13 2.330 40B13SS 1/2 1 1/16 1 9/16 7/8 S .50
14 2.490 40B14SS 1/2 1 1/8 1 11/16 7/8 S .60
15 2.650 40B15SS 1/2 1 1/4 1 13/16 7/8 S .68
16 2.810 40B16SS 5/8 1 3/8 2 7/8 S .82
17 2.980 40B17SS 5/8 1 7/16 2 1/8 1 S 1.20
18 3.140 40B18SS 5/8 1 1/2 2 5/16 1 S 1.24
19 3.300 40B19SS 5/8 1 3/4 2 1/2 1 S 1.42
20 3.460 40B20SS 5/8 1 7/8 2 5/8 1 S 1.60
21 3.620 40B21SS 5/8 1 7/8 2 3/4 1 S 1.68
22 3.780 40B22SS 5/8 1 7/8 2 7/8 1 S 1.81
23 3.940 40B23SS 5/8 2 3 1 S 2.18
24 4.100 40A24SS 19/32 .8 40B24SS 5/8 2 3 1 D 2.20
25 4.260 40A25SS 19/32 .9 40B25SS 5/8 2 3 1 D 2.39
26 4.420 40A26SS 19/32 1.3 40B26SS 5/8 2 3 1 D 2.40
28 4.740 40A28SS 19/32 1.3 40B28SS 5/8 2 3 1 D 2.75
30 5.060 40A30SS 19/32 1.3 40B30SS 5/8 2 3 1 D 2.88
35 5.860 40A35SS 19/32 1.9 40B35SS 5/8 2 3 1 D 3.32
40 6.650 40A40SS 19/32 2.3 40B40SS 5/8 2 3 1 D 4.28
45 7.450 40A45SS 19/32 3.1 40B45SS 5/8 2 3 1 D 4.68
60 9.840 40A60SS 19/32 5.5 40B60SS 5/8 2 3 1 D 7.00
*Has recessed groove in hub for chain clearance.
No. 40 Sprocket — 1/2” Pitch
Type A Style S
Type B

Number
Stock
Bore
Approx.
Weight (lbs)
Catalog
Number
Stock
Bore
Max.
Bore
Hub
Dia. LTB Sty
Approx.
Weight (lbs)
10 2.300 50B10SS 5/8 7/8 1 5/16* 1 S .5
11 2.500 50B11SS 5/8 1 1 3/4* 1 S .6
12 2.710 50B12SS 5/8 1 1/4 1 63/64* 1 S .7
13 2.910 50B13SS 5/8 1 5/16 1 7/8 1 S .8
14 3.110 50B14SS 5/8 1 7/16 2 1/8 1 S 1.0
15 3.320 50B15SS 5/8 1 1/2 2 2/8 1 S 1.3
16 3.520 50B16SS 5/8 1 3/4 2 1/2 1 S 1.5
17 3.720 50B17SS 5/8 1 7/8 2 11/16 1 S 1.8
18 3.920 50B18SS 5/8 1 7/8 2 7/8 1 S 2.0
19 4.120 50B19SS 5/8 1 3/4 2 1/2 1 S 2.3
20 4.320 50B20SS 3/4 1 3/4 2 1/2 1 S 2.5
21 4.520 50A21SS 23/32 1.4 50B21SS 3/4 2 3 1 D 2.7
22 4.720 50A22SS 23/32 1.6 50B22SS 3/4 2 3 1 D 3.3
23 4.920 50A23SS 23/32 1.7 50B23SS 3/4 2 3 1 D 3.8
24 5.120 50A24SS 23/32 1.8 50B24SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 4.1
25 5.320 50A25SS 23/32 1.9 50B25SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 4.3
26 5.520 50A26SS 23/32 1.7 50B26SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 4.6
28 5.920 50A28SS 23/32 2.5 50B28SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 5.0
30 6.320 50A30SS 23/32 2.7 50B30SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 5.2
35 7.320 50A35SS 23/32 3.7 50B35SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 6.5
40 8.320 50A40SS 23/32 4.7 50B40SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 7.8
45 9.310 50A45SS 23/32 6.0 50B45SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 8.5
60 12.300 50A60SS 23/32 10.8 50B60SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 14.0
*Has recessed groove in hub for chain clearance.
No. 50 Sprocket — 5/8” Pitch
Type A Style S
Type B

Number
Stock
Bore
Approx.
Weight (lbs)
Catalog
Number
Stock
Bore
Max.
Bore
Hub
Dia. LTB Sty
Approx.
Weight (lbs)
12 3.250 60B12SS 3/4 1 3/8 2 3/8* 1 1/4 S 1.5
13 3.490 60B13SS 3/4 1 3/8 2 11/32 1 1/4 S 1.8
14 3.740 60B14SS 3/4 1 3/8 2 5/16 1 1/4 S 2.0
15 3.980 60B15SS 3/4 1 7/8 2 7/8 1 1/4 S 2.4
16 4.220 60B16SS 3/4 2 3 1/16 1 1/4 S 2.8
17 4.466 60B17SS 3/4 2 1/2 3 1/4 1 1/4 S 3.3
18 4.700 60A18SS 23/32 1.9 60B18SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 3.6
19 4.950 60A19SS 23/32 2.1 60B19SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 4.0
20 5.190 60A20SS 23/32 2.4 60B20SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 4.6
21 5.430 60A21SS 23/32 2.5 60B21SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 5.0
22 5.670 60A22SS 23/32 2.7 60B22SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 5.3
23 5.910 60A23SS 23/32 3.0 60B23SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 5.7
24 6.150 60A24SS 23/32 3.1 60B24SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 5.9
25 6.390 60A25SS 23/32 3.3 60B25SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 6.1
26 6.630 60A26SS 23/32 3.8 60B26SS 3/4 2 3 1 1/4 D 6.3
28 7.110 60A28SS 23/32 4.2 60B28SS 3/4 2 3/8 3 1/2 1 1/4 D 6.7
30 7.590 60A30SS 23/32 4.7 60B30SS 3/4 2 3/8 3 1/2 1 1/4 D 7.0
35 8.780 60A35SS 23/32 6.9 60B35SS 3/4 2 3/8 3 1/2 1 1/4 D 9.0
40 9.980 60A40SS 23/32 8.3 60B40SS 3/4 2 3/8 3 1/2 1 1/4 D 11.7
45 11.180 60A45SS 23/32 10.6 60B45SS 3/4 2 3/8 3 1/2 1 1/4 D 14.5
60 14.760 60A60SS 23/32 18.0 60B60SS 3/4 2 3/8 3 1/2 1 1/4 D 25.0
*Has recessed groove in hub for chain clearance.
No. 60 Sprocket — 3/4” Pitch
Type A Style S
Type B

Single—Type B
No.
Teeth
Outside
Diameter
Catalog
Number
Stock
Bore
Approx.
Max. Bore
Hub
Dia.
Approx.
Weight (lbs)LTB Sty
10 3.678 80B10SS 1 1 1/2 2 9/16* 1 9/16 S 2.40
11 4.006 80B11SS 1 1 5/8 2 13/16* 1 9/16 S 2.90
12 4.332 80B12SS 1 1 7/8 3 1/8* 1  9/16 S 3.60
13 4.657 80B13SS 1 1 31/32 3 1/32 1 9/16 S 3.80
14 4.981 80B14SS 1 2 1/4 3 1/4 1 9/16 S 4.40
15 5.305 80B15SS 1 2 1/4 3 13/16 1 9/16 S 5.60
16 5.627 80B16SS 1 2 7/16 3 3/4 1 5/8 S 6.10
18 6.271 80B18SS 1 2 7/16 3 3/4 1 5/8 S 6.90
19 6.593 80B19SS 1 2 7/16 3 3/4 1 5/8 S 7.40
20 6.914 80B20SS 1 2 15/16 4 1/2 1 7/8 S 10.40
22 7.555 80B22SS 1 2 15/16 4 1/2 1 7/8 E 11.40
23 7.876 80B23SS 1 2 15/16 4 1/2 1 7/8 E 12.00
24 8.196 80B24SS 1 2 15/16 4 1/2 1 7/8 E 12.50
*Has recessed groove in hub for chain clearance.
No. 80 Sprocket — 1” Pitch
Style S
Type B